15° Trofeo Mare Monti Marmo - under 16/18

classifica completa 4° giornata

SQUADRA
Tagliolo Volley

Sancat Volley
Fenusma Volley
ACQ ViviQuercioli

Virtus Carrarese

risultati della 4° giornata

05/01/2026 15:00
Tensostruttura Sarzana 2

05/01/2026 16:00
Tensostruttura Sarzana 2

www.risultationline-fanball.it
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Tagliolo Volley

Fenusma Volley

Virtus Carrarese

SV

2-0

25-11 25-15

1-2

27-25 15-25 11-15

Qs
12,000

6,000

1,250

0,000

0,000

ACQ ViviQuercioli

Sancat Volley

RIPOSA
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